
	
  

	
  

	
  

 
ARKANSAS DEPARTMENT  

OF EDUCATION  
STUDENT ASSESSMENT CONTACTS 

 

Director 
Hope Allen 
Director of Student Assessment 
Hope.Allen@arkansas.gov 
(501) 682 – 5760 

Assessment Specialists 
Charlotte Marvel 
Student Assessment Specialist – NCSC & 
Alternate Portfolio 
Charlotte.Marvel@arkansas.gov 
(501) 682 – 5296 

Test Administration 
Susan Gray 
Assessment Program Coordinator 
Susan.Gray@arkansas.gov 
(501) 682 – 4559 

Sheree Baird 
Student Assessment Specialist – K-2 & 
Monitoring 
Sheree.Baird@arkansas.gov 
(501) 683 – 0902 
 

Alex Pritchett 
Student Assessment Specialist 
Interim Assessments  
Alex.Pritchett@arkansas.gov 
(501) 682 – 5161 

Ann Finch 
Assessment Specialist 
Ann.Finch@arkansas.gov 
(501) 682 – 5303 

Jared Hogue 
Student Assessment Specialist – 
Accommodations, Alternate Portfolio & NCSC 
Jared.Hogue@arkansas.gov 
(501) 682 – 4946 

Dr. Alan Lytle 
Assessment Specialist - ELL 
Alan.Lytle@arkansas.gov 
(501) 682 – 4468 

Technology 
Jimmy Blevins 
Data Literacy Leader 
Jimmy.Blevins@arkansas.gov 
(501) 682 – 5752 

Janice Morley 
Assessment Specialist - Communications 
Janice.Morley@arkansas.gov 
(501) 683 – 0910 

Ernie Huff 
Assessment - Technology 
Ernie.huff@arkansas.gov 
(501) 683-4228 

 


